
Pos 

 

D1 -1400ccm (MM) 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

 

D3 -1600ccm 
1 
2 

 

D4 -2000ccm 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

 

D5 specifikace F4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

6 
76 

45 
20 

14 
22 

2 
162 

72 
126 

83 
122 

35 

34 
81 

125 

75 
10 
15 
56 
11 
42 
98 

Name 

Tom Flemming 
Radim Reniers 

Pavel Procházka 
Jan Kapr 

David Nedbal 
Miroslav Čulík 

Tsvetan Iliev 
Jakub Kanarek 
Luboš Škarda 
Karl Heinz Matzinger 
Petr Morávek 
Norbert Groer 
Radek Kroupa 

Tomáš Novák 
Michal Kaizar 
Roman Hoffmann 

Ralf Gläser 
Tim Rädlein 
Marti Stoyanov 
Jacob Trost 
Jakub Matušek 
Frank Thalmann 
Zdeněk Petan 

Laps 

10 
10 

3 

10 
10 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

7 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

9 

Diff 

50.742 

DNF 
DNS 

25.536 

3.582 
24.653 
37.967 
55.378 

1:12.838 
1:19.281 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

0.251 
0.616 
8.308 

13.551 
18.429 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 

Total Tm 

21:52.377 
22:43.119 

7:29.717 

23:35.652 
24:01.188 

21:55.596 
22:16.667 
22:29.981 
22:47.392 
23:04.852 
23:11.295 
22:21.442 

15:41.937 

22:57.676 
22:58.041 
23:05.733 
23:10.976 
23:15.854 
22:25.644 
22:56.415 

Best Tm 

2:07.167 
2:13.969 

2:24.595 

2:19.615 
2:20.070 

1:56.259 
1:58.843 
2:01.301 
2:01.286 
2:03.666 
2:03.490 
2:10.558 

2:10.215 

2:03.673 
2:03.098 
2:04.113 
2:04.990 
2:05.038 
2:10.123 
2:29.662 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

DE 
CZ 

CZ 
CZ 

CZ 
CZ 

BLG 
PL 
CZ 
AU 
CZ 
AU 
CZ 

CZ 
CZ 
AU 

DE 
DE 
BLG 

CZ 
DE 
CZ 

Název teamu 

Flemming Motorsport 
UNICORN Racing Crew 

ToysForBigBoys 
Gloria C8F 

Chabrmotorsport 
Čulda Racing team 

Motor Kart Racing 
Maleckis Motorsport 
Škardis Motorsport 
Hoffmann Racing 
Rieger Motorsport 
Hoffmann Racing 
KR Motorsport 

Nowimotorsport 
Academy Racing 
Hoffmann Racing 

RG Racing team 
Rädlein Racing 
JMT Racing 
Henni Performance 
JMT Racing 
Jacky Racing 
GT2 Motorsport 

Comment 

+15s. Yellow Flag 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

21.071 

Avg. Speed 

162,633 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.259 

Best Speed 

167,306 

Best Lap by 

2 - Tsvetan Iliev 

 

Printed: 17.06.2025 0:12:03 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michal Drábek 

Race Director: David Friček 

Manager: Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carbonia Racing a Karting Klub z.s. 

PANATTONI CARBONIACUP - CZ 
Závod 

Závod D 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:00:03 

Automotodrom Brno 5,403 km 

11.06.2025 15:35 

 PANATTONI 

         CARBONIACUP 2025


